Position

Manager Of Real Estate Svcs

Senior Real Estate Rep

Real Estate Representative Il

Real Estate Representative I

Real Estate Representative Il

Real Estate Representative Il

Senior Administrative Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Real Estate Services

Real Estate Services

Real Estate Services

Real Estate Services

Real Estate Services

Real Estate Services

Real Estate Services

Total Wages

$177,447

$128,813

$108,801

$101,375

$97,538

$97,469

$63,256



