	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager Of Real Estate Svcs		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Real Estate Services	\$177,447
2.	Senior Real Estate Rep		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Real Estate Services	\$128,813
3.	Real Estate Representative II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Real Estate Services	\$108,801
4.	Real Estate Representative II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Real Estate Services	\$101,375
5.	Real Estate Representative II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Real Estate Services	\$97,538
6.	Real Estate Representative II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Real Estate Services	\$97,469
7.	Senior Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Real Estate Services	\$63,256